FOLCOO	007394
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	300081601343
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIV 06 NOV 28 PH 01V13EA CONTRACTOR
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	8 PH 3: 04 SEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	FILED 06 NOV 28 PN 2: 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

5 11/29/020

CSC.	ċ, <sup>;</sup>	4 ••
IN SERVICE COMPANY		FILED
ACCOUNT NO. :	072100000032	06 NOV 28 PM
REFERENCE :	601920 719	SECRETARY OF ST 3522 LAHASSEE, FL
AUTHORIZATION	relleran	/
COST LIMIT :	\$ 70.00	
ORDER DATE : November 15, 2006		
ORDER TIME : 2:03 PM		
ORDER NO. : 601920-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 7193523		
FOREIGN FILM	NGS	
- <u></u>		
NAME: SOUTHWEST TRADER	RS INCORPORATED	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)		
<u>AAAA</u> QUADIFICATION (IIIB. <u>CO</u> )		
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PF	ROOF OF FILING:	•
PLEASE RETORN THE FOLLOWING AS FF		

C

EXAMINER:

;

6

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### SOUTHWEST TRADERS INCORPORATED

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp ")

(II name unavail			adopted for the purpose of transacting busi $\frac{33 - 019/583}{5}$	(1033-11) 7 101			
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)				
03/3	1186	5	perpetual				
····	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetu	al")		
۶			Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)				
12	7565 Diaz Roa (Principal office	<u>a</u> ddi	Temecula CA	9259	30		
	(Current mailing	ndđ	ress)			•	
8	Distribution		<u></u>	50	8	-	
(Puipose(	s) of corporation authorized in home state	or co	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)	CRE	100		
9. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		NON 2		
Name:	Corporation Service Company				28		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			121	-	Ο	
	Tallahassee		, Florida	$\bigcirc$	ς Ω		
	(City)		(Zip code)	-	-		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having bean named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12 Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman:Edward Smith
Iddress:Box 314, Runches Sunta Fe, Ct. 92067
/ice Chairman:
Address:
Address:
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President: Ken Smith
Address: 44040 Jeramie Drive, Jemecula, CA. 92592
Vice President:
Address:
Secretary:Ken_Smith
Address: 27565 Diaz Rd. Temecula, CA- 92590
Treasurer: <u>Lynne Bredemeire</u> Address Histo Dia Rol Treasure (A 92590
Address:A
NOTE: If necessary, you may allach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors
13 (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Upped or printed name and capacity of person signing application</u> )

# State of California

Secretary of State FILED

06 NOV 28 PN 2:31

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON. Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **31st day of March**, **1986, SOUTHWEST TRADERS INCORPORATED** became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of November 22, 2006.



Phurn

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State